Browning Public Schools **Board Agenda Request**

Meeting to Be Held: 8/31/22

Subject: Amend District Vision and Mission 2022-2023

Description: Proposed changes to Browning Public Schools, Vision and Mission



Recogniti	on: Students	Staff	Parents
Informati	ion: Building Report	Old Business	☐ Superintendent's Report
Action:	Resignation	Hiring	Contract Service Agreements
	Travel Out-of-State	Travel In State	
	Termination	Legal Matters	Other:
	This action request pertains to	☐ Elementary (only)	High School/District Wide
Date:	8/22/2022		
To	School board Members	From: Title:	Corrina Guardipee-Hall ED.S. Superintendent

Browning School District #9 Mission Vision

Browning Public Schools work with Kunnaattupii (ALL) people stakeholders — families, students, staff, trustees and community to provide a high quality, culturally diverse responsive education for all our children using whole child guidance, teaching and support through collaboration and communication as we by honor the unique identity of ALL.

Browning School District #9 Vision Mission

- ▶ Browning Public Schools is a safe environment that teaches personal and community wellness and provides support and strategies for overcoming adversity. (Safety Matters)
- In Browning Public Schools, we are free to teach and learn successfully. We instill and develop respect and pride for self, family, school, community, our environment, and all cultures through service to others. (Graduation Matters)
- We model accountability, hard work and personal accountability through humility and dedication demonstrating that these values are the responsibility of all. (Culture Matters)
- We cultivate and nurture strong partnerships with the community to build citizens who have a sense of place, respect for Mother Earth, and an understanding of the rights and responsibilities of, and to, all people in all communities. (Attendance Matters)